

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 72641 Version: 1 Name: Authorizing Madison Water Utility's General

Manager to certify municipal services bills,

assessments, and charges to the 2022 tax rolls of other governmental units for delinquent accounts in

those jurisdictions.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/13/2022 In control: Water Utility

Enactment date: 9/7/2022 Enactment #: RES-22-00616

Title: Authorizing Madison Water Utility's General Manager to certify municipal services bills, assessments,

and charges to the 2022 tax rolls of other governmental units for delinquent accounts in those

jurisdictions.

Sponsors: Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Nasra Wehelie, Yannette Figueroa Cole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Item 4 Memo- Transfer Charges to Tax Roll for Other Governmental Units.pdf, 2. Item 4 Attachment

- Draft Resolution 72641.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/6/2022	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
8/29/2022	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
7/26/2022	1	WATER UTILITY BOARD	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
7/20/2022	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE	Referred	
7/19/2022	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	Pass
7/13/2022	1	Water Utility	Referred for Introduction	